Judo Verband Pfalz e.V.

Ergebnisliste Pfalz. Einzelmeisterschaft U15 am 26.04.2015 in Speyer

Jugend U15 w

-33 kg

-36 kg

-40 kg

-44 kg

-48 kg

-52 kg

-57 kg

-63 kg

+63 kg
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0 Teilnehmer

1 Teilnehmer
Hanna Kardorff

3 Teilnehmer
Hannah Burkhard
Stella Richter
Anika Bolz

2 Teilnehmer
Shirly Heusinger
Leonie Verzieri

2 Teilnehmer
Sophia Hartmann
Sybille Weers

3 Teilnehmer
Corinna Bayer
Vanessa Adam
Jiyan Gezer

4 Teilnehmer
Marilena Flory
Milena Hach
Helena Pantelic
Mariana Oliveira

0 Teilnehmer
2 Teilnehmer

Xenia Kanunnikov
Lea Ebneter
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1. JJJKC HaBloch

JC Schindhard
JSV Speyer
1. BC Zeiskam
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